PSTYPFK

2014 Agency 3029
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FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 GENERAL
116 | NSURANCE
227 AUDI T

47 SOCI AL SEC
CURRAN FI R

CURRAN FPD

TIME 11:32: 57

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

72, 653
730
675
230

74, 288

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2014 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

DON J.

ALL COUNTI ES
19, 535, 544
81, 286

NMAX
RATE

. 4000

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

END COF REPORT

0]
0
o]

ACTUAL
RATE

. 2302

. 2302

SANGAMON ONLY

DATE 4/ 22/ 15 PAGE 1

19, 535, 544 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N

81, 286
0
0
0]

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

44, 970. 82

44, 970. 82

PTELL
PTELL

TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T

EXEMPTI ON = N
I NCREASE LIM T

RATE FACTOR 1. 604141
1. 0500
RATE FACTOR 1. 031161
1. 0150

PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000
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